



PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL DISASTER RISK REDUCTION MANAGEMENT OFFICE

Agency / Requisitioning Office

PAGE-1

Supplier	DEXTEL TRADING	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2021-563
Address	0410, Tamblot St., Cogon District	Date : <u>10/20/21</u>
E-mail Address	<u>dextelmeds@yahoo.com</u>	Mode of
Telephone No.		Procurement : Negotiated
TIN	185-832-665-000	EMERGENCY CASES

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	PROVINCIAL DISASTER RISK REDUCTION MANAGEMENT OFFICE	Delivery Term	Please read at the
Address :	Camp Bernido, Dao District, Tagbilaran City		back hereof.
Date of Delivery :	within 60 days upon receipt of NTP	Payment Term	upon completion of delivery
Warranty Period:	3 months ✓		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	btls	Alcohol 70%, 500ml	2,000	92.00	184,000.00
2	gals	Povidone Iodine	50	1,208.00	60,400.00
3	packs	Cotton Balls	20	87.00	1,740.00
5	pcs	Elastic Bandage 4"	500	43.00	21,500.00
6	bxs	Face mask	3,000	238.00	714,000.00
7	packs	Gauze 4x4	1,000	108.00	108,000.00
8	bxs	Blue Nitrile Gloves (Powder free, clean gloves), large	150	798.00	119,700.00
9	bxs	Blue Nitrile Gloves (Powder free, clean gloves), medium	350	798.00	279,300.00
10	bxs	Alcohol prep 100s	70	98.00	6,860.00
11	pcs	Aluminum blanket/foil	70	238.00	16,660.00
12	bxs	Lancets (200 pieces per box)	50	198.00	9,900.00
13	pcs	Oxygen cannula adult	1,000	25.00	25,000.00
14	pcs	Oxygen cannula pedia	300	25.00	7,500.00
15	pcs	Oxygen cannula (neonate)	50	253.00	12,650.00
16	pcs	Nonrebreather mask, adult	400	376.00	150,400.00
17	pcs	Nonrebreather mask, pedia	120	376.00	45,120.00
18	sets	Nebulizer Kit	300	313.00	93,900.00
20	bxs	Plaster, micropore	30	858.00	25,740.00
21	bxs	Roller bandage, cotton, 4"	400	188.00	75,200.00
22	pcs	Triangular Bandage 40x40x60 inches	400	68.00	27,200.00
23	sets	Bag-Valve-Mask Adult, autoclavable	15	3,498.00	52,470.00
24	sets	Bag-Valve-Mask Pedia, autoclavable	5	3,498.00	17,490.00
25	bxs	Cord Clamp	6	698.00	4,188.00
26	bxs	N-95 Mask	1,500	498.00	747,000.00
27	gals	Disinfectant, concentrated	100	1,798.00	179,800.00
28	btls	Disinfectant spray, 340g	200	378.00	75,600.00
29	gals	Dishwashing liquid	25	498.00	12,450.00
30	gals	Liquid hand soap	35	498.00	17,430.00